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Dean of Education
Administrative Assistant:  Ruby Thatcher	801-626-6272	rthatcher@weber.edu
	
Future Educators Association (FEA)
Advisor:  Nathan Alexander	801-626-6007	nathanalexander@weber.edu

Chapter President:  Brittany Robbins		

Utah Education Association (UEA)
Advisor:  Nathan Alexander	801-626-6007	nathanalexander@weber.edu
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Teacher Education
Dept Secretary:  Lynda Olmstead	801-626-7171	lolmstead@weber.edu

Council of Exceptional Children
Advisor:  Natalie A. Williams	801-626-8654	nataliewilliams1@weber.edu
Chapter President:  Aimee Bennett			

Utah Counsel International Reading Association (UCIRA)
Advisor:  Kristin Nelson	801-626-6523	kristinnelson1@weber.edu
Chapter President:  Michelle Kriger		

International Reading Association (IRA) Honors Society 
Advisor: Penee Stewart 	801-626-7402	pstewart@weber.edu
Chapter President: Sandy Bentley

Child and Family Studies
Dept Secretary:  Melinda Bowers	801-626-7151	

Child and Family Studies Student Association (CFSSA)
Advisors:  Darcy Gregg	801-626-6411	dgregg@weber.edu
                  Joyce Buck	801-626-6880	jbuck1@weber.edu
Chapter President:  Michelle Washburn	801-597-8695	

Health Promotion and Human Performance
Dept Secretary:  Danielle Orozco	801-626-6691	danielleorozco@weber.edu
	Jackelyn Luther		      801-626-6741	        jackelynluther@weber.edu

Graduate Athletic Training Student Association (GATSO)
Advisor:  Valerie Herzog	801-626-7656	valerieherzog@weber.edu
Chapter President:  Justin King

Undergraduate Athletic Training Student Association (UGATSO)
Advisor:  Jordan Hamson-Utley	801-626-7530	jordanutley@weber.edu
Chapter President: Nicale Yarbrough	
